
TEXTILE & LEATHER DIVISION 
S# Name Designation 

Place 

of 

Posting 

Assigned Products Landline No. Email Address 

1 Mr. Basit Rauf 
Director 
General 

Karachi Incharge 
021-

99201505 
basit.rauf@tdap.gov.pk  

2 Ms. Madihaa Ali Director Karachi  021-
99201530 

madiha.ali@tdap.gov.pk  

3 Mr. Amanat Ali Laghari 
Depury 
Director 

Karachi 
Exhibitions and 

Texpo 
021- amanat.ali@tdap.gov.pk  

4 Mr. Hasnain Azhar 
Deputy 
Director 

Karachi 
Seminars and 
Delegations 

 hasnain.azhar@tdap.gov.pk  

3 
Mr. Masroor Ahmed 

Korai 
Deputy 

Manager 
Karachi 

Leather 
Coordination 

021-
99207200 

korai.masroor@tdap.gov.pk  

4 
Mr. Muhammad 

Ahmed Khan 
Asst. 

Director 
Karachi 

Towels & Home 
Textile 

021-
99225810 

ahmed.khan@tdap.gov.pk   

5 Mr. Sheheryar Khan 
Asst. 

Director 
Lahore 

Articles of Leather, 
Footwear 

042-111-
444-111 

sheheryar.khan@tdap.gov.pk  

6 Dr. Zainul Abdin 
Asst. 

Director 
Sialkot 

Sports Wear, PPE, 
Gloves 

 dr.zain@tdap.gov.pk  

7 
Mr. Farrukh Humayun 

Nasim Cheema 
Asst. 

Director 
Lahore 

Carpet, Wool, Cotton 
Yarn & Fabrics 

042-111-
444-111 

farrukh.humayun@tdap.gov.pk 

8 Mr. Zameer Soomro 
Asst. 

Manager 
Karachi Coordination 

021-
99207212 

zameer.soomro@tdap.gov.pk  

9 Mr. Saeed A. Tamimi 
Asst. 

Manager 
Karachi 

High End Fashion 
Garments 

021-
99207218 

saeed.tamimi@tdap.gov.pk  

10 Mr. Ahmed Ali 
Asst. 

Manager 
Karahi 

Readymade 
Garments, 

Knitewear, Hosiery 

021-
99202184 

ahmed.ali@tdap.gov.pk   

 

mailto:basit.rauf@tdap.gov.pk
mailto:madiha.ali@tdap.gov.pk
mailto:amanat.ali@tdap.gov.pk
mailto:hasnain.azhar@tdap.gov.pk
mailto:korai.masroor@tdap.gov.pk
mailto:ahmed.khan@tdap.gov.pk
mailto:sheheryar.khan@tdap.gov.pk
mailto:dr.zain@tdap.gov.pk
mailto:farrukh.humayun@tdap.gov.pk
mailto:zameer.soomro@tdap.gov.pk
mailto:saeed.tamimi@tdap.gov.pk
mailto:ahmed.ali@tdap.gov.pk

